(1/3)
006-03 / 20100406 / e533_mlz2012.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Multilayer, Magnetic Shielded)
MLZ Series  MLZ2012
The MLZ Series is a new line of laminated choke coils for decou-
pling with the industry’s best DC superimposition characteristics

L (mA)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)typ.
DC
resistance
(Ω )±30%
Rated
current∗1
(mA)
Rated
current∗2
(mA)
High frequency
supported
MLZ2012DR10DT 0.10 ±20% 0.85 25 1.0 500 0.07 1000 1150
MLZ2012DR22DT 0.22 ±20% 0.85 25 1.0 330 0.13 800 900
MLZ2012DR47DT 0.47 ±20% 1.25 25 1.0 230 0.18 550 700
STD
MLZ2012A1R0MT 1.00 ±20% 0.85 10 1.0 160 0.12 220 600
MLZ2012A2R2MT 2.20 ±20% 0.85 10 1.0 120 0.20 160 500
MLZ2012E4R7MT 4.70 ±20% 0.85 2 0.1 70 0.30 80 400
MLZ2012E100MT 10.0 ±20% 1.25 2 0.1 50 0.40 60 300
IDC-UP
MLZ2012A1R0WT 1.00 ±20% 0.85 10 1.0 160 0.10 280 900
MLZ2012A1R5WT 1.50 ±20% 0.85 10 1.0 140 0.13 250 800
MLZ2012A2R2WT 2.20 ±20% 0.85 10 1.0 120 0.15 210 700
MLZ2012A3R3WT 3.30 ±20% 0.85 10 1.0 90 0.34 200 600
MLZ2012M4R7WT 4.70 ±20% 0.85 2 0.1 70 0.30 180 500
MLZ2012M6R8WT 6.80 ±20% 1.25 2 0.1 60 0.40 160 450
MLZ2012M100WT 10.0 ±20% 1.25 2 0.1 50 0.47 150 400
MLZ2012M150WT 15.0 ±20% 1.25 2 0.1 40 0.95 120 350
MLZ2012M220WT 22.0 ±20% 1.25 2 0.1 35 2.00 60 220
MLZ2012M330WT 33.0 ±20% 1.25 2 0.1 28 2.60 55 190
MLZ2012M470WT 47.0 ±20% 1.25 2 0.1 20 3.70 50 170
1.
25
±
0.